
                                                               
 
 
Final Junior Sitt 
1 Kamilla Varga Köpings Skf  426.2  52.7  53.1 532.0 

2 Joe Holm Sala Skg  424.6  53.0  53.7 531.3 

3 Emilia Landberg Skultuna Skf  425.6  52.2  52.9 530.7 

4 Isabell Westlund Fagersta USKF  422.6  53.3  52.4 528.3 

5 Elin Larsson-Lind Skultuna Skf  422.3  52.8  53.0 528.1 

6 Emil Rydberg Arboga Skg  423.5  51.5  52.6 527.6 

7 Moa Nordström Köpings Skf  422.8  52.0  52.7 527.5 

8 Hampus Bäckström Arboga Skg  422.6  52.3  51.7 526.6 

 

 

 

 

Final Sitt Sen/Vet 
1 Mikael Myrberg Sala Skg  421.9  53.2  53.0 528.1 

2 Dan Wetter Arboga Skg  421.9  52.5  52.7 527.1 

3 Tobias Björklund Björksta USKF  420.1  52.2  52.1 524.4 

4 Nils Stillman Skultuna Skf  419.0  51.0  52.3 522.3 

5 Greta Cedervall Skultuna Skf  417.1  52.3  52.6 522.0 

6 Tom Westlund Fagersta USKF  416.3  51.9  52.3 520.5 

7 Viktoria Ekman Sala Skg  417.5  52.2  50.6 520.3 

8 Satu Lamminniemi Virsbo USKF  415.5  51.2  51.2 517.9 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Stå 
1 Oscar Wässman Björksta USKF  407.8  48.7  51.0 507.5 

2 Sofie Wetter Arboga Skg  404.6  50.0  49.5 504.1 

3 Ragnar Wässman Björksta USKF  400.3  50.3  48.8 499.4 

4 Håkan Persson Björksta USKF  391.0  48.7  49.1 488.8 

5 Alva andersson Arboga Skg  343.2  46.2  46.2 435.6 

 

    Resultat Finaler  



                                                                   
 
 
Klass LSi 11 
1 Felicia Ainerfors Björksta USKF 104.7 105.2 103.0 104.7 417.6 (34*)  100Kr 
2 Moa Landberg Skultuna Skf 102.4 103.2 102.6 104.0 412.2 (30*)   50Kr 
3 Theo Malmström Fagersta USKF  96.2  96.1  95.8 101.7 389.8 (15*) 

 

Klass LSi 13  
1 Emilia Landberg Skultuna Skf 107.3 106.5 104.9 106.9 425.6 (40*)  150Kr 
2 Moa Nordström Köpings Skf 105.0 105.6 105.9 106.3 422.8 (38*)  100Kr 
3 Zoey Åhlander Köpings Skf 103.9 106.2 104.6 103.9 418.6 (34*)   50Kr 
4 Erik Thorsell Fagersta USKF 104.4 104.3 103.6 103.8 416.1 (34*) 
5 Melvin Stenmark Fagersta USKF 100.4 100.6 103.6 102.9 407.5 (26*) 

 

Klass LSi 15 
1 Joe Holm Sala Skg 106.2 105.3 106.3 106.8 424.6 (39*)  150Kr 
2 Emil Rydberg Arboga Skg 105.4 107.3 105.3 105.5 423.5 (38*)  100Kr 
3 Isabell Westlund Fagersta USKF 105.8 105.2 105.5 106.1 422.6 (38*)   50kr 
4 Elin Larsson-Lind Skultuna Skf 105.4 105.2 105.7 106.0 422.3 (38*) 
5 William Forssmed-Ståhl Virsbo USKF 102.6 103.2 103.2 103.4 412.4 (27*) 

 

Klass LSi 17 
1 Kamilla Varga Köpings Skf 106.8 106.5 106.6 106.3 426.2 (40*)  100Kr 
2 Hampus Bäckström Arboga Skg 105.2 105.8 106.4 105.2 422.6 (39*)   50Kr 
3 Fredrik Myrberg Sala Skg 105.2 105.8 105.6 105.7 422.3 (39*) 

 

Klass LSi 21 
1 Nils Stillman Skultuna Skf 106.2 104.9 104.9 103.0 419.0 (37*)  150Kr 
2 Viktoria Ekman Sala Skg 104.9 104.6 103.4 104.6 417.5 (34*)  100Kr 
3 Greta Cedervall Skultuna Skf 104.2 103.8 104.7 104.4 417.1 (31*)   50Kr 
4 Tom Westlund Fagersta USKF 103.9 104.0 104.0 104.4 416.3 (34*) 
5 Caroline Ekman Sala Skg 104.1 103.1 103.1 104.6 414.9 (31*) 
6 Nathalie Hyytiäinen Virsbo USKF 104.8 102.1 103.8 103.2 413.9 (33*) 
7 Maria Von Walden Köpings Skf 102.7 103.1 103.3 102.0 411.1 (25*) 

 

Klass LSi 55 
1 Mikael Myrberg Sala Skg 106.0 105.2 105.0 105.7 421.9 (38*)  150Kr 
2 Dan Wetter Arboga Skg 106.4 105.4 105.5 104.6 421.9 (40*)  100Kr 
3 Tobias Björklund Björksta USKF 105.1 105.2 105.3 104.5 420.1 (37*)   50Kr 
4 Satu Lamminniemi Virsbo USKF 103.5 104.5 103.7 103.8 415.5 (34*) 
5 Anneli Welander Skultuna Skf 103.3 104.7 104.6 102.9 415.5 (32*) 
6 Carola Ekblom Virsbo USKF 102.9 101.9 101.8 100.7 407.3 (24*) 

 

Klass L 15 
1 Alva andersson Arboga Skg  85.1  83.3  87.2  87.6 343.2 (3*)    50Kr 

 

Klass Veteran 
1 Ragnar Wässman Björksta USKF  97.0 100.4 101.9 101.0 400.3 (18*)  100Kr 
2 Håkan Persson Björksta USKF  95.4 100.4  94.7 100.5 391.0 (15*)   50Kr 

 

Klass Senior 
1 Josefine Lindfors Fagersta USKF 102.5 103.2 103.1 102.8 411.6 (26*)  100Kr  
2 Oscar Wässman Björksta USKF 100.1 103.4 104.6  99.7 407.8 (25*)   50Kr  
3 Sofie Wetter Arboga Skg 100.3 100.6 102.6 101.1 404.6 (23*)  

 

Resultat DM Nationellt 2024 

Västmanland 


